
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Material: Treatment:

University of Cambridge, Department of Physics

CAVENDISH LABORATORY

Title:

Project: Scale: Size:

Drg. No.Date: Quantity:
SI

Bright Mild Steel 06/06/07 1 off

MROI A1

Assembly - Pipe support

MROI-072Natural
Drawn by:

X S

Chk. by :
DMAW

1:4

Parts List

ITEM QTY DRAWING NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 MROI-073 Pipe cradle

2 8 MROI-S* M10 narrow plain washer

3 4 MROI-S* M10 Hex nut

4 4 MROI-S* M10x30 Hex bolt

5 2 MROI-079 Angle support

6 18 MROI-S* M8x25 Hex bolt

7 48 MROI-S* M8x2 narrow plain washer

8 24 MROI-S* M8 Hex nut

9 6 MROI-077 Flexure clamp

10 6 MROI-S* M8x35 Hex bolt

11 4 MROI-076 Flexure

12 1 MROI-074 Support leg

13 1 MROI-075 Support base

1

2

3

4

11

12

13

5

6

7

8

9

10

Note:
Keep A and B as parallel as possible

A

B

1
2
4
2
,2

`
1
,5
0


